TROFEO INTERREGIONALE 2" e 3* CATEGORIA

Orario di partenza di domenica 02 ottobre 2016 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO newcours

08:30

08:42

08:54

09:06

09:18

09:30

09:50

10:02

10:14

10:26

10:38

10:50

11:02

11:14

DOMENELLA
LUCA

GUERRA
JOSE MANUEL

VETRIANI
PAOLO

GUERRA
WILLINGTON

ALESSANDRINI
ANGELO
MAINA

PIERO

CAMPIGLIA
ALESSANDRA

PAOLUCCI
MATTIA

PIZZUTELLI
GIUSEPPE

VANNI
EDGARDO

SANTARELLI
GIORGIO
CELLINI
VINCENZO

DI ROSA
TULLIO

BRUZZESE
VINCENZO

NARDELLI
LUCIO

PODDA
STEFANO

PELLICCIONI
GIULIANO

GRILLO
GIUSEPPE

VIVAN
EDOARDO
RAIA
ALESSIO

PAOLETTI
LUIGIA

DE GENNARO
RAFFAELE

POLITI
DAVIDE

MORELLO
RICCARDO

GUERRA
STEFANO

D'AMORE
LUCIANO

PEZZILLO
ROBERTO

SCARABOTTI
NATALE

CIRCOLO DEL GOLF FIORANELLO ASD

PINI
MARCO

SERAFINO
GIACOMO

DENTINI
CLAUDIO

HARPER
STEVEN

MACCARONI
MARCO

DE GENNARO
GEMMA

GALIMI

ROCCO MAURIZIO

FEROCI
MARCO

PAPI
CLAUDIO

CAROSINI
GIUSEPPE

CONGEDO
PAOLO




